place

O 00 N O Ul B WN =

i el =
A W N PR O

O 00 N O Ul B WN =

W INNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
O VW N O U B WNRPROWOWOODNOOUDMAWNLERERO

Feilding Moa Harriers

Blueridge Farm
MINIMOAS 1km

Colin Mcintyre

Duncan Mclintyre

Dylan Reed

Hazel Duker

Hazel Pearson

Lewis Ives

BOYS 2.15km
Evan Mcintyre
Matt McKenzie
Nelson Doolan
Liam Wall
Fergus Doolan
Lucas Reed
Tyler Hodson
Alex Willis
Angus Paterson
Devin Morley
Kaden reynolds
Corbin James
Reuben Duker
Tyler Walters
Ben Petch

GIRLS 2.15km
Layla Duker
Angel James
Eden Duker
Maraea Graham
Lucy Evans
Madelaine Davey
Abby Ives
Charlotte Phillips
Millie Evans
Kate Wasley
Bella Ives
Eden Paterson
Taryn Backhouse
Isabella meta
Ashley Reynolds
Kylah Gunn
Jessie Coxon
Kaitlyn McKenzie
Skye Burema
Eden Goodwin
Arnya Burema
Lucy Mcintyre
Lily Meta
Sarah Wasley
Fleur Alabaster
Alice Meta
Hayley Cornwall
Alyssa Peau
Tayla Cornwall
Sophie Petch

14-May-16

11:57
06:09
08:00
07:16
11:52
07:43

Gun Time
19:13
19:28
19:30
19:41
19:41
19:46
19:50
19:55
20:02
20:09
20:31
20:46
21:03
21:42

19:01
19:23
19:23
19:30
19:41
19:41
19:50
19:53
19:56
19:59
20:24
20:28
20:29
20:48
20:51
20:54
20:58
21:02
21:02
21:35
21:40
21:41
21:57
21:58
21:59
24:05

Handicap
06:40
06:45
10:10
11:00
08:25
07:55
10:00
07:45
08:55
09:10
07:52
07:17
09:53
07:32

06:17
05:33
06:45
07:39
09:20
07:10
06:34
06:50
07:04
09:00
09:55
04:00
06:48
08:50
07:35
09:55
07:39
10:00
09:00
07:04
07:22
08:00
07:45
08:36
08:28
09:10

Actual Time
ACTUAL rank Pace/km
12:33 10 05:50
12:43 13 05:55
09:20 2 04:20
08:41 1 04:02
11:16 7 05:14
11:51 8 05:31
og:s0 [ NG 04:34
12:10 9 05:40
11:.07 5 05:10
10:59 4 05:07
12:39 11 05:53
13:29 14 06:16
11:10 6 05:12
14:10 15 06:35
12:40 12 05:53
12:44 12 05:55
13:50 22 06:26
12:38 11 05:53
11:51 05:31
10:21 1 04:49
12:31 10 05:49
13:16 15 06:10
13:03 14 06:04
12:52 13 05:59
10:50 [ NG 05:07
10:29 2 04:53
16:28 28 07:40
13:41 20 06:22
11:58 8 05:34
13:16 16 06:10
10:59 4 05:07
13:19 17 06:12
11:02 5 05:08
12:02 9 05:36
14:31 25 06:45
14:18 24 06:39
13:41 21 06:22
14:12 23 06:36
13:22 18 06:13
13:31 19 06:17
14:55 27 06:56
11:09 6 05:11
14:52 26 06:55
20:18 29 09:27
23:08 30 10:46
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COLTS 4.3km
Sam Phillips
Benjamin wall

Bradyn Watson-Wiseman
Peter Coxon

Karl Werner

Luke Scott

Adam Martin

JUNIOR MEN 18-19, 6.45km

David Martin
Darren Hirschberg

JUNIOR WOMEN 5.5km

Tessa Webb
Lily Alabaster
Ashlegh Gunn

WOMEN 6.45km

Tamara Reed

Shirley Fotheringham
Vanessa Davey
Juanita Paterson
Ellen Van Looy

Debra Arnold

Megan Brett

Rosie MclIntyre

Jo Coxon

Claire Scott

Rachel Hannah
Wendy Cottrell-Teahan
Sharon Rawlinson
Michelle Van Looy
Lorraine Edgar

Jenny Webb

Shaan Mocke
Catherine Clement
Sheina Osten

OPEN MEN 8.6km

Shane Reed
Jason Lightfoot
Peter Turner
Michael hannett
Adam Duker
Ashley Gurney
Mark Evans
Cambell Paterson
Bruce Mulcock
Alan Marshall
Paul Wasley

Rob Dabb

John Brenkley
Michael Ives
Dave Walters
Roger Woodruffe

Gun Time
23:34
24:20
25:28
25:40
25:44
26:03
53:26

50:14
24:29

24:50
27:26
30:07

Gun Time
46:12
47:24
47:30
48:01
48:12
48:35
48:42
51:23
51:42
52:02
52:40
54:31
05:10

30:04
39:55
37:12
35:37
17:48

Gun Time
1:15:11
1:15:17
1:15:38
1:15:52
1:15:56
1:16:09
1:16:29
1:16:36
1:16:42
1:16:57
1:17:05
1:17:07
1:17:42
1:17:43
1:18:13
1:18:33

Handicap
06:10
06:55
04:15
04:00
01:35
05:40
33:20

20:30
05:40

06:30
03:55
10:31

Handicap
16:05
06:25
05:10
16:05
10:55
06:10
10:30
15:20
09:50
12:10
13:30
14:50
00:00

NH
02:40
04:30
02:10
00:00
01:45

Handicap
36:15
23:40
29:15
19:25
28:55
31:45
33:20
29:20
24:45
31:30
38:15
35:41
15:24
26:45
36:54
23:00

Actual Time

ACTUAL rank Pace/km
17:24 1 04:03
17:25 2 04:03
21:13 5 04:56
21:40 6 05:02
24:09 7 05:37
20:23 4 04:44
20:06 [ NG 04:40
29:44 1 04:37 Webb Shield
18:49 04:23 JM (2 laps)
18:20 1 04:16  Janine Wasley Mem. Cup
23:31 3 05:28
19:36 2 04:33 Ran up a grade
Actual Time
ACTUAL rank Pace/km
30:07 1 04:40 Reynolds Cup
40:59 9 06:21
42:20 12 06:34
31:56 2 04:57
37:17 5 05:47
42:25 13 06:35
38:12 6 05:55
36:03 4 05:35
41:52 11 06:29
39:52 10 06:11
39:10 7 06:04
39:41 8 06:09
1:05:10 14 10:06
3433 | 05:22 Visitor
27:24 06:22 2 LAPS
35:25 08:14 2 LAPS
35:02 08:09 2 LAPS
35:37 08:17 2 LAPS
16:03 07:28 1 LAPS
Actual Time
ACTUAL rank Pace/km
38:56 _ 04:32 Fagan Bros. Cup
51:37 19 06:00
46:23 12 05:24
56:27 24 06:34
47:01 13 05:28
44:24 9 05:10
43:09 7 05:01
47:16 14 05:30
51:57 20 06:02
45:27 10 05:17
38:50 2 04:31
41:26 5 04:49
1:02:18 26 07:15
50:58 17 05:56
41:19 4 04:48
55:33 23 06:28



17
18
19
20
21
22

Matthew Schipper

Renae Hartley
Steve Hirschberg
Scott Whitley
Sean Webb
Andy Martin

AJ Cornwall

Rob Petch

Dave Scott
Barry Eccles
Paul Woodfield
Mark Thompson

1:19:22
1:20:17
1:20:22
1:21:04
1:24:46
1:24:50

1:16:29
1:21:49

31:10
30:00
34:00
28:25
23:55
33:20

NH

NH

NH

NH
25:00
13:00

48:12
50:17
46:22
52:39
1:00:51
51:30
36:58
42:02
44:04
53:27
51:29
1:08:49

15
16
11
21
25
18

(o)}

22
25

05:36
05:51
05:23
06:07
07:05
05:59
04:18
04:53
05:07
06:13
07:59
10:40

walk/run 3 laps
walk/run 3 laps



